

State of Punjab Versus Mandeep Singh alias Kinder  
CNR no.PBSB0100-0582-2022  
SC/17/2022

Present: Sh.Satnam Singh, Public Prosecutor for the State.

This Sessions case received by way of commitment and entrusted to self. It be registered. Accused who is presently lodged in jail, has not been produced by the jail authorities. His production warrants be issued to produce them in the Court on 23.02.2022.

Dated:15.02.2022.  
Jatinder Singh-Stenographer-Gr.II

Kanwaljit Singh Bajwa,  
Sessions Judge, SBS Nagar.  
(UID no.PB0059)