

State of Punjab Versus Mandeep Singh alias Kinder
CNR no.PBSB0100-0582-2022
SC/17/2022

Present: Sh.Satnam Singh, Public Prosecutor for the State.

Accused who is in custody not produced by the jail
authorities. His production warrants be issued for 04.03.2022.

Explanation of the Jail Superintendent be called for non production of
accused today.

Dated:23.02.2022.

Jatinder Singh-Stenographer-Gr.II

Kanwaljit Singh Bajwa,
Sessions Judge, SBS Nagar.
(UID no.PB0059)