

State of Punjab Versus Mandeep Singh alias Kinder
CNR no.PBSB0100-0582-2022
SC/17/2022

Present: Sh.Satnam Singh, Public Prosecutor for the State.
Accused in custody.
Sh.Baldev Raj, Advocate for the accused.

Accused who is in custody produced today in the Court.

No PW is present. Summons issued to ChamanLal received back duly served but he failed to turn up. He be now summoned through bailable warrants in the sum of Rs.10,000/- for 28.04.2022.

Summons issued to PW Taranjit Singh received back unserved.

Let, fresh summons be issued against him for the date fixed. Remaining PWs be also summoned for the date fixed.

Dated:30.03.2022.

Minakshi-Stenographer-Gr.II

Kanwaljit Singh Bajwa,
Sessions Judge, SBS Nagar.
(UID no.PB0059)